
Child’s Time  
Monthly Rates – Pierce County 

  
                                              5 days a week              4 days a week        3 days a week               2 days a week          Daily Drop In 

    

 

Classroom 
 

Infant 
6 weeks - 1 

 

 
$$1895 

 

 
$1575 

 

 
$1400 

 

 
$1000 

 

 
N/A 

 
Toddler 
Age 1-3 

 
$1710 

 

 
$1450 

 

 
$1165 

 

 
$850 

 

 
N/A 

 
Preschool 

3-5 

 
$1540 

            
 

 
$1280 

 

 
$1050 

 

 
$800 

 

 
N/A 

 
Summer Care / 
Non-School Day 
for Schoolers /  

 

 
 

$850 

 
 

$700 

 
 

$600 

 
 

$425 

 
 

N/A 

 
Before and After 

Grades K-5th 

 

Normal School 

Schedule 

 

 
$575 

 
 
 
 

 
$500 

 
 
 

 
$425 

 

 
$325 

 

 
N/A 

 
Before School 
Kst-5th Grade 

 

Normal School 

Schedule 

 
 

 
$375 

 
 

 
$310 

 
 

 
$275 

 
 

 
$225 

 
 

 
N/A 

 
After School 

 

Normal School 

Schedule 

 

 
$350 

 

 
$288 

 

 
$255 

 

 
$195 

 

 
N/A 

Other Fees and Services 

* Registration Fee: $50 per child annually   *Hourly rate: $10 per hour (not offered in the Infant room) 

* Rates are for up to 10 hrs a day for care, over 10 hrs is $8 per hour. 

* School age rates are for up to 5hrs a day, past 5hrs is $5 an hr.  

* School age Early Release, Non School, Late Arrival days extra $15 per occurrence 
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