## Child's Time Monthly Rates – Pierce County

	5 days a week	4 days a week	3 days a week	2 days a week	Daily Drop In
Classroom  Infant 6 weeks - 1	<b>\$\$1895</b>	<b>\$15</b> 75	\$1400	\$1000	N/A
Toddler Age 1-3	\$1710	\$1450	\$1165	\$85 <b>0</b>	N/A
Preschool 3-5	\$1540	\$1280	\$1050	\$800	N/A
Summer Care / Non-School Day for Schoolers /	<b>\$850</b>	\$700	\$600	\$425	N/A
Before and After Grades K-5 <sup>th</sup> Normal School Schedule	\$575	\$500	\$425	\$325	N/A
Before School K <sup>st</sup> -5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Normal School Schedule	\$375	\$310	\$275	\$225	N/A
After School  Normal School  Schedule	<b>\$350</b>	\$288	\$255	\$195	N/A

## **Other Fees and Services**

- \* Registration Fee: \$50 per child annually \*Hourly rate: \$10 per hour (not offered in the Infant room)
- \* Rates are for up to 10 hrs a day for care, over 10 hrs is \$8 per hour.
- \* School age rates are for up to 5hrs a day, past 5hrs is \$5 an hr.
- \* School age Early Release, Non School, Late Arrival days extra \$15 per occurrence

Updated 08/2024